Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2017
wjthuinevsairas/ Toyfduaasu-aia  Uszinfui 1-30 wwnau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Balance on March 2017 29,498.94 29,498.94
gananuiauiuian 2560
02217 |peubiouann  Ao&9 SuduaAIRIUNRTNULRUT  142/68 1,000.00 30,498.94
3/Apr/17 2757 a = = =
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
02218 |mauarwna fnla Suduaadidiunarviinuiaui  142/67 1,000.00 31,498.94
3/Apr/17 2758 a = = =
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
02219 |mawdsedass  d1idna Suduaadidiunartinuiauin  142/118 3,000.00 34,498.94
3/Apr/17 2759 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
02220 |moutdauifiau 3aLa SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/128 1,000.00 35,498.94
3/Apr/17 2760 a " -
S \Recelpt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
02221 |AQAUIRAUIA AT @ W\ \&amdunavinueun  142/162 1,000.00 36,498.94
3/Apr/17 2761 a = = =
Khun.Nualanong Sriwat XCash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
02224 |ALEITTAUN niaz& AR SudusaAIdIuNRTNULRUTA  142/156 2,000.00 38,498.94
4/Apr/17 2764 a = =
Khun.Suwanna Krommﬂ(y Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
Aoiudisy  Funa Aguad  (WWaufiunau) 2,000.00 | 36,498.94
4/Apr/17 2765 4
Police service
POOL SERVICE AguagszInein  (WWaufiunau) 7,000.00 29,498.94
4/Apr/17 2766 8
Cleaning Pool service
s 2 Fuduaadinsyys Sty 1,250.00 30,748.94
4/Apr/17 2767 |
(025-028)
CRC neriag Rafudu(sia.) 149.00 30,599.94
4/Apr/17 2768 10
1391 aaWdly adu [1da  [AszanmA4, Wiudaadinu,lhanhviuasa,n1i2utia 763.00 29,836.94
4/Apr/17 2769 11
CRC neriag uaaaflaauel 3naan 180.00 29,656.94
4/Apr/17 2770 13
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2017
wjthuinevsairas/ Toyfduaasu-aia  Uszinfui 1-30 wwnau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
AaUsuUNT  Blueod A ldaralunisiiunivdinsailssaiuanuaiggaaenssunis 1,500.00 28,156.94
4/Apr/17 2771 6
Travelling expenses period of December
wiEn  Mdsedlding Advanvanedigylssyuaniiansv1/2560 82.30/4/60 792.00 27,364.94
5/Apr/47 2772 14 =
Post office Invitation letters
AuWRIuNId @5y AU TauseauaTeAs1/2560 83.30/4/60 400.00 | 26,964.94
5/Apr/17 2773 14
Invitation letters
v ladsueldineg ARvIavInaInsLiinuiauasy 2 1inu1s8 24.00 26,940.94
5/Apr/17 2774 14 "
Post office warning letters
02225 |AWIAUN WIURYNT SudusaAIdIuNRTNULRUT  142/168 2,000.00 28,940.94
5/Apr/17 2775 a = = =
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
02226 |mawafion WIHAUT SudusaAdIunRTNULRUTA  142/163 1,000.00 29,940.94
5/Apr/17 2776 a = = =
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
219 Ausorleulime, Wenua.61eq 8 viaam 1,300.00 28,640.94
5/Apr/17 2777 13 ”\
02227 |AaudfiFoy wIKA 3y @/ﬁﬁ'mnmqﬁmmuﬁ 142/89 3,000.00 31,640.94
6/Apr/17 2778 a +—
Khun.Suneerat Sawangpol ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/89
02229 |maundians ﬁamﬂﬁml\ rauanAa@unANTNULRUA  142/98 6,000.00 37,640.94
6/Apr/17 2779 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/98
02230 [13EM alsuadewnen [1da  |Fuldudeidiunaiviinuieun  142/81 4,000.00 41,640.94
6/Apr/17 2780 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
Aauaue NSEANBALUIIU 144.00 41,496.94
6/Apr/17 2781 10
s 2 Suduaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 41,746.94
10/Apr/17 2783 |
(029-029)
02232 |Aouudads  sa&d Suduaaddiunarvinuauin  142/76 1,000.00 42,746.94
10/Apr/17 2784 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
P naavvasia 870.00 | 41,876.94
10/Apr/17 | 2785 10 e 4D GRIER
02233 |qautdaula wsuflu SuduaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/186 3,000.00 44,876.94
10/Apr/17 2786 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2017
wjthuinevsairas/ Toyfduaasu-aia  Uszinfui 1-30 wwnau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
02234 |Aaudiun wiAus SulduaardIunaThuRAA  142/153 3,000.00 47,876.94
11/Apr/17 2788 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
02235 |mouasiia Usylng SuduaAdIunRWINULRUA  142/171 3,000.00 50,876.94
12/Apr/17 2789 a = = = =
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
02038 |meuasiia Uselns Sudusununudannduniny  142/171 900.00 51,776.94
12/Apr/17 2790 k —
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02236 |meuasiia Uselng SuduaaAndadsuinuauin  142/171 691.00 52,467.94
12/Apr/17 2791 b - - -
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Interest income
02237 |mouasia Usylwg SuduaaaeLfiunsnuRANn  142/171 248.00 52,715.94
12/Apr/17 2792 i = = — =
Khun.Aorathai Praprai (Administrative fee)
02238 |padnnieldl  duazAa SuduaAIRIUARTNULRUT  142/80 1,000.00 53,715.94
12/Apr/17 2793 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
CRC nerian safanajntinsTu 7,990.00 45,725.94
12/Apr/17 2794 10 (1
msiszah D hiseih+ansans 2,713.00 | 43,012.94
Yy 2R i The Provincial Waterworks Al @ Water Supplies
ing qgmas'mjmd\s’ AEUARZILUEN 49.00 | 42,963.94
15/Apr/17 2796 10
winillesdonineaslasiy  |anhfuedacsdonns 3asdandin 100.00 | 42,863.94
15/Apr/17 2797 10 -
Gasoline
Aaonssel  Duendu AusIniinuaa Wi 3,750.00 39,113.94
18/Apr/17 | 2798 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen QOil backboard wage tax office
02241 |@euiwdlel waINa9 Suduaadidiunariinuiauin  142/121 3,000.00 42,113.94
18/Apr/17 2800 a " -
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
5uidthag Nnauey 18U 50.00 [ 42,063.94
19/Apr/17 2801 10
02242 |moudste @5 SuduaaAidiunarviinuiaui  142/82 1,000.00 43,063.94
20/Apr/17 2802 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
filnvumAunanuasilia AAunay 5,000.00 38,063.94
20/Apr/17 2803 5
Garbage fee
02243 |ALANTITIO wuAaGY SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/181 1,000.00 39,063.94
20/Apr/17 2804 a " -
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
02244 |aaiuasmnu launu Suduaaddiunartinuiaui  142/183 3,000.00 42,063.94
20/Apr/17 2805 a = = =
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
02245 |aawieu  $nAnd Suduaadidiunarviinuiaui  142/86 1,000.00 43,063.94
21/Apr/17 2806 a " -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2017
wjthuinevsairas/ Toyfduaasu-aia  Uszinfui 1-30 wwnau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
sngna 2 Suduaadtinsyys 2%y 500.00 43,563.94
21/Apr/17 2807 |
(030-031)
Suanasdunsainasfal the'lifla  1&andeilsyuaniiayasa1/2560 a1.30/4/60 300.00 43,263.94
21/Apr/17 2808 10
57UGALAXY PHONE a’ﬂwouwﬁ 2,000.00 41,263.94
21/Apr/17 2809 10
11BN e Adeaa e daug liuauiu 26 6,000.00 35,263.94
22/Apr/17 2810 13 =
AJK Digital network
02246 |aoudicnsn Tudugfl Suduaaddiunarvtinuiaui  142/105 2,000.00 37,263.94
24/Apr/17 2811 a = — = =
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
15¥N  nsdueasiia Aduteasiin+Ausns 656.00 36,607.94
24/Apr/17 2812 3 =
True internet Internet cd jt + service charge
wBEnilendonveeasdanty g @ wqjq 200.00 | 36,407.94
25/Apr/17 2813 10
e
udthay < g_.%éﬂnininumu"lﬁn'nmmouzw*%'n 2 6nu 100.00 | 36,307.94
25/Apr/17 2814 10
Gardener tools
02247 |aouinsé  fialma SuduaAdIUNRINULRUTA  142/172 1,000.00 37,307.94
25/Apr/17 2815 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
s 2 Suduaadtinsyys 1%y 250.00 37,557.94
25/Apr/17 2816 |
(032-032)
13V 1awEnasvsYy e Aindiu 80.00 | 37,477.94
27/Apr/17 2817 11
Drinking water
sndng 2 Sududaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 37,727.94
27/Apr/17 2818 |
(033-033)
nsWihaugiinia AW +AL3NNS 13,339.00 24,388.94
27/Apr/17 2819 2
Electrical bill
13¥n  Jenuundintes dda THgWuntine, AN 722.00 23,666.94
28/Apr/17 2820 10
POOL SERVICE anfuiih,lwsawnas 19,300.00 4,366.94
28/Apr/17 2821 13
ELL AR HASLYH aaulduanaanannsuAs(ialigrsasang) 30,000.00 34,366.94
28/Apr/17 2822 "
Withdrawal for payment
AuWRIUNId @5y AYINIURIIIAN 500.00 33,866.94
28/Apr/17 2823 9
oT D
aonsstl  Duendu ALTYPE Qawﬂﬁ 3,750.00 | 30,116.94
28/Apr/17 | 2824 9 : =) ‘
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen @ ard wage tax office
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 April 2017
wjthuinevsairas/ Toyfduaasu-aia  Uszinfui 1-30 wwnau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Aonssel  Duendu ((T@\ﬁrmmmmmunmo 2,400.00 27,716.94
28/Apr/17 | 2825 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Qentrahzed wage cleaning
aouaia 1 ne da (1a) ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 15,716.94
28/Apr/17 2826 17
Gardener fee
02248 |Aousiude  Saued Suduaadidiunarviinuiaui  142/78 2,000.00 17,716.94
28/Apr/17 2829 a — = =
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
02250 |@autdauiiau 3aula SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/128 1,000.00 18,716.94
30/Apr/17 2831 a " "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
02251 |panvudy  auadysal(&la) [Sudusadidiunarviinuiaui  142/197 1,000.00 19,716.94
30/Apr/17 2832 a " "
Cash Recel;\)g\)r Maintenance Fee 142/197
02252 |Aaudidnua  LEBuWRIUN Fuld \{nmoﬁwm-uﬁ 142/161 1,000.00 20,716.94
30/Apr/17 | 2833 a o :
ipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
aansstl  duendiu ((T % Unoruaanfld(d@r9an) 500.00 | 20,216.94
30/Apr/17 | 2834 9 - h -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Qll backboard wage tax office
AFunanY  eLlnIng ALEuLi+AE508h 1,000.00 19,216.94
30/Apr/17 2835 16
Tent and 50 chairs
19,216.94
Balance on 1-30 April 2017 116,837.94 97,621.00
ganduAKAaTaIIUN 1-30 WEIaY 2560 19,216.94 Checked

Prepare by/ 4avinlae
Juit

5/5

Approved by



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2835.jpg�

	Apr17

